SANTA FE SPRINGS POLICE SERVICES CENTER
SERVICE/FEE SCHEDULE & ACCOUNT NUMBERS

APPLICATION

POLICE REPORT (CRIME/INCIDENT)

TRAFFIC COLLISION REPORT
IMPOUND/30 DAY IMPOUND RELEASE
DUIIMPOUND RELEASE

VEHICLE REPOSSESSION FEE

LOCAL CRIMINAL RECORDS CHECK
IMMIGRATION LETTER

VISA CLEARANCE LETTER
CITATION SIGN OFF

Prices Effective 01/30/2025

ACCOUNT #

229010
229010
229020
229020
229020
229010
229010
229010

229010

FEE

$0.20 (PER PAGE)
$15

$166

$319

$15

$50

$25

$50

$25



