## SANTA FE SPRINGS POLICE SERVICES CENTER SERVICE/FEE SCHEDULE & ACCOUNT NUMBERS

APPLICATION	ACCOUNT#	<u>FEE</u>
POLICE REPORT (CRIME/INCIDENT)	229010	\$0.20 (PER PAGE)
TRAFFIC COLLISION REPORT	229010	<b>\$15</b>
IMPOUND/30 DAY IMPOUND RELEASE	229020	\$166
DUI IMPOUND RELEASE	229020	\$319
VEHICLE REPOSSESSION FEE	229020	\$15
LOCAL CRIMINAL RECORDS CHECK	229010	<mark>\$50</mark>
IMMIGRATION LETTER	229010	<mark>\$25</mark>
VISA CLEARANCE LETTER	229010	<mark>\$50</mark>
CITATION SIGN OFF	229010	<mark>\$25</mark>